
Bosisio Parini MX1 - Gara 2 

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 878 PEZZUTO S. - Yamaha 21:16.391
Tempo Gara

1 1:59.051 15:38:04.595

2 1:55.020 15:39:59.615

3 1:54.295 15:41:53.910

4 1:54.380 15:43:48.290

5 1:54.500 15:45:42.790

6 1:54.511 15:47:37.301

7 1:54.515 15:49:31.816

8 1:58.034 15:51:29.850

9 1:57.382 15:53:27.232

10 1:56.120 15:55:23.352

11 1:58.583 15:57:21.935

 Po. 2 - # 141 CERVELLIN A. - Honda + 16.509
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.452 15:38:04.996

2 1:56.624 15:40:01.620

3 1:54.451 15:41:56.071

4 1:56.309 15:43:52.380

5 1:55.396 15:45:47.776

6 1:55.881 15:47:43.657

7 1:56.853 15:49:40.510

8 1:59.759 15:51:40.269

9 2:00.387 15:53:40.656

10 1:58.078 15:55:38.734

11 1:59.710 15:57:38.444

 Po. 3 - # 208 DIOTTO M. - Husqvarna + 34.682
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.174 15:38:06.718

2 1:57.859 15:40:04.577

3 1:56.804 15:42:01.381

4 1:56.607 15:43:57.988

5 1:57.662 15:45:55.650

6 1:59.119 15:47:54.769

7 1:59.148 15:49:53.917

8 1:57.982 15:51:51.899

9 1:58.128 15:53:50.027

10 2:09.231 15:55:59.258

11 1:57.359 15:57:56.617

 Po. 4 - # 710 SALOMONI M. - Yamaha + 38.696
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.039 15:38:13.583

2 1:58.519 15:40:12.102

3 1:58.990 15:42:11.092

4 1:58.696 15:44:09.788

5 1:59.255 15:46:09.043

6 1:59.744 15:48:08.787

7 1:58.312 15:50:07.099

8 1:56.367 15:52:03.466

9 1:56.904 15:54:00.370

10 2:00.184 15:56:00.554

11 2:00.077 15:58:00.631

 Po. 5 - # 385 ZENATO S. - KTM + 42.769
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.707 15:38:12.251

2 1:58.627 15:40:10.878

3 1:58.951 15:42:09.829

4 1:59.285 15:44:09.114

5 1:59.366 15:46:08.480

6 1:58.560 15:48:07.040

7 1:58.110 15:50:05.150

8 1:57.449 15:52:02.599

9 1:59.120 15:54:01.719

10 2:00.353 15:56:02.072

11 2:02.632 15:58:04.704

 Po. 6 - # 260 BONACINA S. - Kawasaki + 44.767
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.241 15:38:20.785

2 2:01.073 15:40:21.858

3 1:58.372 15:42:20.230

4 1:58.631 15:44:18.861

5 1:56.865 15:46:15.726

6 1:58.003 15:48:13.729

7 1:56.492 15:50:10.221

8 1:57.008 15:52:07.229

9 1:57.824 15:54:05.053

10 2:00.590 15:56:05.643

11 2:01.059 15:58:06.702

 Po. 7 - # 800 TOGNINALLI A. - Honda + 51.770
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.912 15:38:15.456

2 2:00.641 15:40:16.097

3 1:58.385 15:42:14.482

4 1:57.569 15:44:12.051

5 1:58.679 15:46:10.730

6 1:58.739 15:48:09.469

7 1:58.420 15:50:07.889

8 1:57.826 15:52:05.715

9 1:59.015 15:54:04.730

10 2:03.401 15:56:08.131

11 2:05.574 15:58:13.705

 Po. 8 - # 422 LAZZARONI N. - Yamaha + 53.933
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.590 15:38:10.134

2 1:59.761 15:40:09.895

3 1:59.331 15:42:09.226

4 1:59.316 15:44:08.542

5 1:59.570 15:46:08.112

6 1:59.786 15:48:07.898

7 1:58.799 15:50:06.697

8 2:00.056 15:52:06.753

9 2:03.126 15:54:09.879

10 2:06.893 15:56:16.772

11 1:59.096 15:58:15.868

Fastest lap: 1:54.295 
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Bosisio Parini MX1 - Gara 2 

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 9 - # 47 VANINI D. - Suzuki + 54.771
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.048 15:38:21.592

2 2:01.453 15:40:23.045

3 1:57.527 15:42:20.572

4 1:59.873 15:44:20.445

5 1:56.717 15:46:17.162

6 1:57.366 15:48:14.528

7 1:57.177 15:50:11.705

8 1:56.448 15:52:08.153

9 1:58.841 15:54:06.994

10 2:12.830 15:56:19.824

11 1:56.882 15:58:16.706

 Po. 10 - # 484 TAGLIAFERRI M. - Yamaha + 1:08.163
Diff. Primo

1 2:20.397 15:38:25.941

2 2:02.304 15:40:28.245

3 2:01.246 15:42:29.491

4 2:00.550 15:44:30.041

5 1:58.872 15:46:28.913

6 2:00.610 15:48:29.523

7 2:01.271 15:50:30.794

8 2:00.081 15:52:30.875

9 1:59.539 15:54:30.414

10 2:00.578 15:56:30.992

11 1:59.106 15:58:30.098

 Po. 11 - # 737 LEONI M. - Kawasaki + 1:10.942
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.008 15:38:16.552

2 2:01.838 15:40:18.390

3 1:59.975 15:42:18.365

4 2:02.004 15:44:20.369

5 2:00.999 15:46:21.368

6 2:01.742 15:48:23.110

7 1:59.772 15:50:22.882

8 2:01.007 15:52:23.889

9 2:00.822 15:54:24.711

10 2:02.877 15:56:27.588

11 2:05.289 15:58:32.877

 Po. 12 - # 6 CAMPOSTORI M. - Suzuki + 1:30.856
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.826 15:38:23.370

2 2:03.825 15:40:27.195

3 2:03.822 15:42:31.017

4 2:03.065 15:44:34.082

5 2:02.588 15:46:36.670

6 2:01.997 15:48:38.667

7 2:01.701 15:50:40.368

8 2:01.212 15:52:41.580

9 2:01.901 15:54:43.481

10 2:04.429 15:56:47.910

11 2:04.881 15:58:52.791

 Po. 13 - # 773 CROCI A. - Honda + 1:34.279
Diff. Primo

1 2:29.613 15:38:35.157

2 2:07.877 15:40:43.034

3 2:03.762 15:42:46.796

4 2:01.475 15:44:48.271

5 2:00.341 15:46:48.612

6 2:00.581 15:48:49.193

7 2:02.379 15:50:51.572

8 2:02.141 15:52:53.713

9 2:00.651 15:54:54.364

10 2:01.139 15:56:55.503

11 2:00.711 15:58:56.214

 Po. 14 - # 252 SONZOGNI I. - Kawasaki + 1:36.107
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.673 15:38:18.217

2 2:05.880 15:40:24.097

3 2:02.985 15:42:27.082

4 2:02.810 15:44:29.892

5 2:04.451 15:46:34.343

6 2:03.876 15:48:38.219

7 2:05.251 15:50:43.470

8 2:03.765 15:52:47.235

9 2:03.864 15:54:51.099

10 2:02.966 15:56:54.065

11 2:03.977 15:58:58.042

 Po. 15 - # 90 MERELLI A. - Honda + 1:37.428
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.748 15:38:20.292

2 2:05.959 15:40:26.251

3 2:04.392 15:42:30.643

4 2:04.871 15:44:35.514

5 2:04.706 15:46:40.220

6 2:03.118 15:48:43.338

7 2:04.759 15:50:48.097

8 2:02.661 15:52:50.758

9 2:02.411 15:54:53.169

10 2:01.972 15:56:55.141

11 2:04.222 15:58:59.363

 Po. 16 - # 543 MARAZZI A. - Suzuki + 1:39.660
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.644 15:38:19.188

2 2:05.783 15:40:24.971

3 2:03.391 15:42:28.362

4 2:04.459 15:44:32.821

5 2:05.308 15:46:38.129

6 2:04.451 15:48:42.580

7 2:04.561 15:50:47.141

8 2:05.786 15:52:52.927

9 2:04.005 15:54:56.932

10 2:02.013 15:56:58.945

11 2:02.650 15:59:01.595

Fastest lap: 1:54.295 
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Bosisio Parini MX1 - Gara 2 

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 17 - # 251 MANENTI M. - Kawasaki + 1:40.107
Diff. Primo

1 2:18.478 15:38:24.022

2 2:06.157 15:40:30.179

3 2:04.216 15:42:34.395

4 2:03.648 15:44:38.043

5 2:05.025 15:46:43.068

6 2:08.050 15:48:51.118

7 2:03.116 15:50:54.234

8 2:02.620 15:52:56.854

9 2:01.448 15:54:58.302

10 2:01.445 15:56:59.747

11 2:02.295 15:59:02.042

 Po. 18 - # 94 MAINARDI M. - Honda + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 3:11.574 15:39:17.118

2 2:02.744 15:41:19.862

3 2:04.317 15:43:24.179

4 2:02.092 15:45:26.271

5 2:02.135 15:47:28.406

6 2:01.839 15:49:30.245

7 2:06.583 15:51:36.828

8 2:04.392 15:53:41.220

9 1:59.123 15:55:40.343

10 1:59.244 15:57:39.587

 Po. 19 - # 242 PAPARUSSO L. - Honda + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:30.727 15:38:36.271

2 2:10.738 15:40:47.009

3 2:08.296 15:42:55.305

4 2:07.319 15:45:02.624

5 2:07.905 15:47:10.529

6 2:05.979 15:49:16.508

7 2:05.097 15:51:21.605

8 2:05.991 15:53:27.596

9 2:05.237 15:55:32.833

10 2:08.462 15:57:41.295

 Po. 20 - # 494 LOSA A. - Honda + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.443 15:38:24.987

2 2:09.744 15:40:34.731

3 2:07.586 15:42:42.317

4 2:09.748 15:44:52.065

5 2:07.987 15:47:00.052

6 2:08.561 15:49:08.613

7 2:09.504 15:51:18.117

8 2:10.198 15:53:28.315

9 2:07.279 15:55:35.594

10 2:12.490 15:57:48.084

 Po. 21 - # 268 BRAMBILLA S. - Yamaha + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:25.334 15:38:30.878

2 2:11.722 15:40:42.600

3 2:09.735 15:42:52.335

4 2:08.255 15:45:00.590

5 2:04.889 15:47:05.479

6 2:06.721 15:49:12.200

7 2:06.703 15:51:18.903

8 2:10.016 15:53:28.919

9 2:11.692 15:55:40.611

10 2:10.365 15:57:50.976

 Po. 22 - # 179 BUTTI N. - Honda + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:24.835 15:38:30.379

2 2:10.898 15:40:41.277

3 2:12.495 15:42:53.772

4 2:10.926 15:45:04.698

5 2:11.114 15:47:15.812

6 2:10.252 15:49:26.064

7 2:10.412 15:51:36.476

8 2:08.750 15:53:45.226

9 2:09.272 15:55:54.498

10 2:09.836 15:58:04.334

 Po. 23 - # 307 BONACINA A. - Kawasaki + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:32.001 15:38:37.545

2 2:13.723 15:40:51.268

3 2:09.865 15:43:01.133

4 2:07.401 15:45:08.534

5 2:10.740 15:47:19.274

6 2:09.297 15:49:28.571

7 2:09.362 15:51:37.933

8 2:10.352 15:53:48.285

9 2:10.067 15:55:58.352

10 2:10.060 15:58:08.412

 Po. 24 - # 103 ORTELLI I. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:23.340 15:38:28.884

2 2:11.506 15:40:40.390

3 2:11.215 15:42:51.605

4 2:10.382 15:45:01.987

5 2:10.963 15:47:12.950

6 2:09.559 15:49:22.509

7 2:10.870 15:51:33.379

8 2:12.842 15:53:46.221

9 2:14.022 15:56:00.243

10 2:11.200 15:58:11.443

Fastest lap: 1:54.295 
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Bosisio Parini MX1 - Gara 2 

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 25 - # 907 PONTIGGIA J. - Honda + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:23.863 15:38:29.407

2 2:08.429 15:40:37.836

3 2:13.715 15:42:51.551

4 2:11.670 15:45:03.589

5 2:10.139 15:47:13.728

6 2:10.399 15:49:24.127

7 2:11.777 15:51:35.904

8 2:11.055 15:53:46.959

9 2:14.432 15:56:01.391

10 2:10.394 15:58:11.785

 Po. 26 - # 22 SIRTOLI F. - Yamaha + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:26.207 15:38:31.751

2 2:13.883 15:40:45.634

3 2:10.322 15:42:55.956

4 2:11.047 15:45:07.003

5 2:10.189 15:47:17.192

6 2:12.018 15:49:29.210

7 2:20.834 15:51:50.044

8 2:12.434 15:54:02.478

9 2:13.677 15:56:16.155

10 2:14.825 15:58:30.980

 Po. 27 - # 727 BINDA R. - Yamaha + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:21.340 15:38:26.884

2 2:12.096 15:40:38.980

3 2:10.860 15:42:49.840

4 2:11.471 15:45:01.311

5 2:11.010 15:47:12.321

6 2:15.778 15:49:28.099

7 2:14.909 15:51:43.008

8 2:20.615 15:54:03.623

9 2:22.129 15:56:25.752

10 2:14.699 15:58:40.451

 Po. 28 - # 722 TRUZZI G. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:26.667 15:38:32.211

2 2:13.870 15:40:46.081

3 2:10.274 15:42:56.355

4 2:09.014 15:45:05.369

5 2:09.418 15:47:14.787

6 2:08.733 15:49:23.520

7 2:10.687 15:51:34.207

8 2:09.717 15:53:43.924

9 2:43.370 15:56:27.294

10 2:14.757 15:58:42.051

 Po. 29 - # 718 MUSSO D. - KTM + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:33.834 15:38:39.378

2 2:02.193 15:40:41.571

3 2:01.257 15:42:42.828

4 2:00.166 15:44:42.994

5 2:00.534 15:46:43.528

6 2:17.134 15:49:00.662

7 2:05.928 15:51:06.590

8 4:14.708 15:55:21.298

9 2:19.228 15:57:40.526

 Po. 30 - # 301 SUARDI F. - Honda + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:34.583 15:38:40.127

2 2:21.566 15:41:01.693

3 2:19.876 15:43:21.569

4 2:27.397 15:45:48.966

5 2:32.205 15:48:21.171

6 2:38.592 15:50:59.763

7 2:36.463 15:53:36.226

8 2:48.090 15:56:24.316

9 2:30.469 15:58:54.785

 Po. 31 - # 921 MILIE V. - Kawasaki + 3 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:36.571 15:38:42.115

2 2:24.087 15:41:06.202

3 2:31.359 15:43:37.561

4 3:05.895 15:46:43.456

5 2:43.735 15:49:27.191

6 2:51.702 15:52:18.893

7 2:40.355 15:54:59.248

8 2:27.510 15:57:26.758

 Po. 32 - # 427 VITALI M. - Kawasaki + 4 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:27.482 15:38:33.026

2 2:14.797 15:40:47.823

3 2:10.155 15:42:57.978

4 2:09.913 15:45:07.891

5 2:10.506 15:47:18.397

6 2:12.752 15:49:31.149

7 3:55.148 15:53:26.297

 Po. 33 - # 775 GARUFI G. - Yamaha + 5 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:20.888 15:38:26.432

2 2:06.509 15:40:32.941

3 2:02.858 15:42:35.799

4 2:03.136 15:44:38.935

5 2:03.241 15:46:42.176

6 2:41.118 15:49:23.294

 Po. 34 - # 83 BRAVI D. - Kawasaki + 6 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:22.044 15:38:27.588

2 2:07.906 15:40:35.494

3 2:06.096 15:42:41.590

4 2:04.070 15:44:45.660

5 2:04.318 15:46:49.978

Fastest lap: 1:54.295 
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